AdASaLazyaAINsELdLANAAAUATIEAIA LT 1-20 WARRAUH 32 (NN5IAN - FUMAN

W.A.2548)

a [l

RWIENNUUE KGM (Rlansn) Laaamudauno

A1AUN
muiEunn

F18N19

UUILY I T
AnauAxN ()

AR
(@1uun)

o o =
ANUN

AINYAAT

1

3206.11 0 000

3207.40 0 007

3208.90 0 001

3207.20 0 003

3210.00 0 009

3215.19 0 006

3206.49 0 004

3208.20 0 009

3214.90 0 007

3204.16 0 000

3204.17 0 001

3209.90 0 007

3202.90 0 009

3204.20 0 007

3204.11 0 006

3202.10 0 004
3214.10 0 900

Pigments and preparations based on titanium dioxide
Containing 80 % or more by weight of titanium dioxid¢
calculated on the dry matter

GLASS FRIT AND OTHER GLASS, IN THE FORM OF
POWDER, GRANULES OR FLAKES

PAINTS AND VARNISHES (DISPERSED OR
DISSOLVED IN A NON-AQUEOUS MEDIUM) NOT
BASED OR ACRYLIC OR VINYL POLYMER OR
POLYESTER

VITIRIFIABLE ENAMELS AND GLAZES, ENGOBES
(SHIPS) AND SIMILAR PREPARATIONS

OTHER PAINTS AND VARNISHES; PREPARED
WATER PIGMENTS OF A KIND USED FOR FINISHIN(
LEATHER

OTHER PRINTING INK, WHETHER OR NOT
CONCENTRATED OR SOLID

OTHER COLOURING MATTER AND PREPARATIONS
PAINTS AND VARNISHES (DISPERSED OR
DISSOLVED IN A NON-AQUECUS MEDIUM) BASED
ON ACRYLIC OR VINYL POLYMERS
NON-REFRACTORY SURFACEING PREPARATIONS
FOR FACADES, INDOOR WALLS, FLOORS,
CEILINGS OR THE LIKE

READIRE DYES AND PREPARATION BASED ON
SYNTHETIC ORGANIC COLOURING MATTER
PIGMENTS AND PREPARATION BASED ON
SYNTHETIC ORGANIC COLOURING MATTER
PAINTS AND VARNISHES (INCLUDING ENAMELS
AND LACQUERS) BASED ON SYNTHETIC POLYMEF
OR CHEMICALLY MODIFIED NATURAL POLYMERS
OTHER THAN BASED ON ACRYLIC OR VINYL
POLYMERS, DISPERSED OR DISSOLVED IN AN
AQUEOUS MEDIUM

INORGANIC TANNING SUBSTANCES; TANNING
PREPARATIOUS, WHETHER OR NOT CONTAINING
NATURAL TANNING SUSTANCES; SUSTANCE
SYNTHELIC ORGANIC PRODUCTS OF A KIND USEL
AS FLUORESCENT BRIGHTENING AGENTS
DISPERSE DYES AND PREPARATIONS BASED ON
SYNTHETIC ORGANIC COLOURING MATTER
SYNTHETIC ORGANIC TANNING SUBSTANCES
OTHER MASTICS; PAINTERS'FILLING

54,749.4

35,871.4

20,556.9

9,131.4

7,632.5

7,351.5

6,174.8

6,031.7

5,695.4

5,5650.0

5,239.6

5,216.2

4,635.5

4,341.2

4,310.5

4,161.9
3,986.8

4,165.99

869.30

4,637.93

389.34

862.77

4,160.43

1,230.21

1,134.89

724.87

1,089.28

1,661.44

734.04

161.32

488.78

893.92

225.25
537.62

2

22

34

20

Page 1 of 2



AdASaLazyaAINsELdLANAAAUATIEAIA LT 1-20 WARRAUH 32 (NN5IAN - FUMAN

W.A.2548)
o ' a o =
RWIENNUUE KGM (Rlansn) Laaamudauno
MOUN . o oan WUIELIU I T YAAI Aeun
ANPTURKDA 5718015 - . . ,
AN AnauAxN (A1) (RIUUM)  AINYAAT
18 3206.42 0 003 LITHOPONE AND OTHER PIGMENTS AND 3,727.4 86.64 37

PREPARALIONS BASED ON ZINC SULPHIDE

19 3207.10 0 001 PREPARED PIGMENTS, PREPARED OPACIFIERS, 3,710.3 947.95 10
PREPARED COLOURS, AND SIMILAR
PREPARATIONS

20 3214100103  PUTTY 3,338.8 456.47 21

ot 201,313.3 25,458.33

Page 2 of 2



