สถิติปริมาณและมูลค่าการนำเข้าเคมีภัณฑ์อันตรายลำดับที่ 1-20 พิกัดตอนที่ 32 (มกราคม - ธันวาคม พ.ศ.2548)

เฉพาะที่มีหน่วย KGM (กิโลกรัม) เรียงตามปริมาณ

ลำดับที่ ตามปริมาณ	พิกัดรหัสสถิติ	รายการ	หน่วยงาน ที่ควบคุม	ปริมาณ (ตัน)	มูลค่า (ล้านบาท)	ลำดับที่ ตามมูลค่า
1	3206.11 0 000	Pigments and preparations based on titanium dioxide	PINI a Diviga	54,749.4	4,165.99	2
	0200	Containing 80 % or more by weight of titanium dioxide		0 1,1 10.1	1,100.00	_
		calculated on the dry matter				
	3207.40 0 007	GLASS FRIT AND OTHER GLASS, IN THE FORM OF		35,871.4	869.30	12
		POWDER, GRANULES OR FLAKES		00,01		
3	3208.90 0 001	PAINTS AND VARNISHES (DISPERSED OR		20,556.9	4,637.93	1
		DISSOLVED IN A NON-AQUEOUS MEDIUM) NOT		.,	,	
		BASED OR ACRYLIC OR VINYL POLYMER OR				
		POLYESTER				
4	3207.20 0 003	VITIRIFIABLE ENAMELS AND GLAZES, ENGOBES		9,131.4	389.34	22
		(SHIPS) AND SIMILAR PREPARATIONS				
5	3210.00 0 009	OTHER PAINTS AND VARNISHES; PREPARED		7,632.5	862.77	13
Ü		WATER PIGMENTS OF A KIND USED FOR FINISHING				
		LEATHER				
6	3215.19 0 006	OTHER PRINTING INK, WHETHER OR NOT		7,351.5	4,160.43	3
		CONCENTRATED OR SOLID				
7	3206.49 0 004	OTHER COLOURING MATTER AND PREPARATIONS		6,174.8	1,230.21	6
8	3208.20 0 009	PAINTS AND VARNISHES (DISPERSED OR		6,031.7	1,134.89	7
		DISSOLVED IN A NON-AQUECUS MEDIUM) BASED				
		ON ACRYLIC OR VINYL POLYMERS				
9	3214.90 0 007	NON-REFRACTORY SURFACEING PREPARATIONS		5,695.4	724.87	15
		FOR FACADES, INDOOR WALLS, FLOORS,				
		CEILINGS OR THE LIKE				
10	3204.16 0 000	READIRE DYES AND PREPARATION BASED ON		5,550.0	1,089.28	8
		SYNTHETIC ORGANIC COLOURING MATTER				
11	3204.17 0 001	PIGMENTS AND PREPARATION BASED ON		5,239.6	1,661.44	4
		SYNTHETIC ORGANIC COLOURING MATTER				
12	3209.90 0 007	PAINTS AND VARNISHES (INCLUDING ENAMELS		5,216.2	734.04	14
		AND LACQUERS) BASED ON SYNTHETIC POLYMER				
		OR CHEMICALLY MODIFIED NATURAL POLYMERS				
		OTHER THAN BASED ON ACRYLIC OR VINYL				
		POLYMERS, DISPERSED OR DISSOLVED IN AN				
		AQUEOUS MEDIUM				
13	3202.90 0 009	INORGANIC TANNING SUBSTANCES; TANNING		4,535.5	161.32	34
		PREPARATIOUS, WHETHER OR NOT CONTAINING				
		NATURAL TANNING SUSTANCES; SUSTANCE				
14	3204.20 0 007	SYNTHELIC ORGANIC PRODUCTS OF A KIND USEC		4,341.2	488.78	20
		AS FLUORESCENT BRIGHTENING AGENTS				
15	3204.11 0 006	DISPERSE DYES AND PREPARATIONS BASED ON		4,310.5	893.92	11
		SYNTHETIC ORGANIC COLOURING MATTER				
16	3202.10 0 004	SYNTHETIC ORGANIC TANNING SUBSTANCES		4,161.9	225.25	30
17	3214.10 0 900	OTHER MASTICS; PAINTERS'FILLING		3,986.8	537.52	17

สถิติปริมาณและมูลค่าการนำเข้าเคมีภัณฑ์อันตรายลำดับที่ 1-20 พิกัดตอนที่ 32 (มกราคม - ธันวาคม พ.ศ.2548)

เฉพาะที่มีหน่วย KGM (กิโลกรัม) เรียงตามปริมาณ

ลำดับที่ ตามปริมาณ	พิกัดรหัสสถิติ	รายการ	หน่วยงาน ที่ควบคุม	ปริมาณ (ตัน)	มูลค่า (ล้านบาท)	ลำดับที่ ตามมูลค่า
18	3206.42 0 003	LITHOPONE AND OTHER PIGMENTS AND		3,727.4	86.64	37
		PREPARALIONS BASED ON ZINC SULPHIDE				
19	3207.10 0 001	PREPARED PIGMENTS, PREPARED OPACIFIERS,		3,710.3	947.95	10
		PREPARED COLOURS, AND SIMILAR				
		PREPARATIONS				
20	3214.10 0 103	PUTTY		3,338.8	456.47	21
			รวม	201,313.3	25,458.33	